
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

NSR 2024

Name: Gesamt: 26.4. 17.5. 14.6. 4.10. 8.11. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Leenen, Ralf 386 100 999 100 86 100 386
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 470 90 95 95 95 95 380
3 Hupperich, Volker 344 82 72 90 100 999 344
4 Vester, Marcel 418 78 90 78 90 82 340
5 Vester, Frank 310 75 78 82 999 75 310
5 Jaros, Gunter 310 999 75 75 82 78 310
7 Schmitz, Toni 309 86 82 999 72 69 309
8 Hentschel, Volker 248 72 999 86 999 90 248
9 Baum, Friedhelm 247 999 86 999 75 86 247

10 Schell, Frank 204 999 69 999 69 66 204
11 Schell, Bianca 196 66 64 999 66 999 196
12 Hupperich, Ben 195 95 100 999 999 999 195
13 Mundus, Frank 184 64 62 999 999 58 184
14 Hasse, Marcus 128 999 66 999 999 62 128
15 Henseler, Wolfgang 78 999 999 999 78 999 78
16 Quadt, Hans 72 999 999 999 999 72 72
17 Wiehle, Dieter 69 69 999 999 999 999 69
18 Ohlig, Frank 64 999 999 999 999 64 64
19 Pünder, Gerald 60 999 999 999 999 60 60
20 Bestgen, Michael 56 999 999 999 999 56 56
21 Lauterbach, Mike 55 999 999 999 999 55 55



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

1. NSR 2024 26.04.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 200,73 200,73 8,967 100
2 Hupperich, Ben 199,34 1,39 1,39 199,34 9,030 95
3 Lindenberg, Thomas 198,15 2,58 1,19 198,15 9,084 90
4 Schmitz, Toni 198,07 2,66 0,08 198,07 9,088 86
5 Hupperich, Volker 197,41 3,32 0,66 197,41 9,118 82
6 Vester, Marcel 194,43 6,30 2,98 194,43 9,258 78
7 Vester, Frank 194,4 6,33 0,03 194,40 9,259 75
8 Hentschel, Volker 194,35 6,38 0,05 194,35 9,262 72
9 Wiehle, Dieter 189,29 11,44 5,06 189,29 9,509 69

10 Schell, Bianca 186,86 13,87 2,43 186,86 9,633 66
11 Mundus, Frank 169,47 31,26 17,39 169,47 10,621 64

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

1. NSR 2024 26.04.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 200,73 32 32 34 34,73 34 34
Mc Laren 9,153 9,049 8,780 8,759 8,693 8,696
Hupperich, Ben 199,34 31 33,34 34 33 34 34
Corvette C7 8,952 8,797 8,644 8,731 8,556 8,522
Lindenberg, Thomas 198,15 32,15 31 33 34 34 34
Corvette C7 9,226 8,973 8,727 8,691 8,641 8,680
Schmitz, Toni 198,07 32 32 33,07 34 33 34
Corvette C6 9,338 9,048 8,799 8,724 8,688 8,784
Hupperich, Volker 197,41 33 32 33 33 32 34,41
Mc Laren 9,120 9,021 8,768 8,693 8,731 8,640
Vester, Marcel 196,43 32 32 33 33 33,43 33
Mc Laren 9,281 9,158 9,041 8,683 8,877 8,606
Vester, Frank 194,4 31 32 33 33 33,4 32
Mc Laren 9,342 9,101 8,879 8,748 8,759 8,800
Hentschel, Volker 194,35 31 32,35 32 33 34 32
Mc Laren 9,413 9,053 8,966 8,962 8,917 9,022
Wiehle, Dieter 189,29 30,29 32 32 32 31 32
Mercedes 9,645 9,329 9,107 9,093 9,104 9,172
Schell, Bianca 186,86 30 30 32 31 32 31,86
Mc Laren 9,865 9,494 9,155 9,354 9,029 9,256
Mundus, Frank 169,47 26 27 30,47 29 28 29
Corvette C6 10,575 10,389 9,599 9,696 9,912 9,659
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

2. NSR 2024 17.05.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Hupperich, Ben 203,39 203,39 8,850 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 203,34 0,05 0,05 203,34 8,852 95
3 Vester, Marcel 201,14 2,25 2,20 201,14 8,949 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 197,33 6,06 3,81 197,33 9,122 86
5 Schmitz, Toni 197,05 6,34 0,28 197,05 9,135 82
6 Vester, Frank 196,06 7,33 0,99 196,06 9,181 78
7 Jaros, Gunter 195,98 7,41 0,08 195,98 9,185 75
8 Hupperich, Volker 195,75 7,64 0,23 195,75 9,195 72
9 Schell, Frank 192,53 10,86 3,22 192,53 9,349 69

10 Hasse, Marcus 191,83 11,56 0,70 191,83 9,383 66
11 Schell, Bianca 187,78 15,61 4,05 187,78 9,586 64
12 Mundus, Frank 185,98 17,41 1,80 185,98 9,678 62

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

2. NSR 2024 17.05.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Hupperich, Ben 203,39 32 34,39 34 35 34 34
Corvette C7 9,006 8,667 8,629 8,555 8,545 8,485
Lindenberg, Thomas 203,34 32 33 35 35,34 34 34
Mc Laren 9,127 8,906 8,667 8,529 8,621 8,701
Vester, Marcel 201,14 32 33 34,14 35 33 34
Mc Laren 9,076 8,918 8,659 8,575 8,658 8,663
Baum, Friedhelm 197,33 31 33 34 33 33 33,33
Mc Laren 9,316 9,072 8,906 8,742 8,912 8,863
Schmitz, Toni 197,05 32,05 33 32 33 33 34
Corvette C6 9,279 8,995 8,822 8,668 8,951 8,682
Vester, Frank 196,06 31 33 32 34 34,06 32
Corvette C6 9,291 8,933 8,790 8,749 8,771 8,743
Jaros, Gunter 195,98 31,98 33 32 33 32 34
Mc Laren 9,209 9,138 9,115 8,787 8,993 8,850
Hupperich, Volker 195,75 32 33 32 34 33 31,75
Mc Laren 9,140 8,908 8,824 8,562 8,799 8,948
Schell, Frank 192,53 30 31 34 33 32,53 32
AMG 9,403 9,230 8,762 8,795 8,914 9,010
Hasse, Marcus 191,83 30 32 32,83 32 32 33
Corvette C7 9,514 9,263 8,908 8,991 8,960 8,956
Schell, Bianca 187,78 29 30,78 32 33 31 32
Mc Laren 9,961 9,413 9,170 8,989 9,150 9,210
Mundus, Frank 185,98 30 30 31 32,98 32 30
Corvette C6 9,734 9,506 9,242 9,079 9,155 9,405
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

3. NSR 2024 14.06.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 201,48 201,48 8,934 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 200,95 0,53 0,53 200,95 8,957 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 197,1 4,38 3,85 197,10 9,132 90
4 Hentschel, Volker 196,33 5,15 0,77 196,33 9,168 86
5 Vester, Frank 196,3 5,18 0,03 196,30 9,170 82
6 Vester, Marcel 194,70 6,78 1,60 194,70 9,245 78
7 Jaros, Gunter 194,62 6,86 0,08 194,62 9,249 75

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

3. NSR 2024 14.06.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 201,48 33 33 34 34 33,48 34
Corvette C8 9,156 8,968 8,691 8,664 8,815 8,712
Lindenberg, Thomas 200,95 32 32,95 34 35 34 33
McLaren 9,124 8,939 8,746 8,618 8,868 8,742
Hupperich, Volker 197,1 32 33 32,1 34 33 33
McLaren 9,218 8,941 8,817 8,758 8,923 8,786
Hentschel, Volker 196,33 32 32 34 33 32,33 33
McLaren 9,156 9,007 8,787 8,780 8,921 8,817
Vester, Frank 196,3 31,3 33 32 34 33 33
McLaren 9,144 8,932 8,810 8,604 8,809 8,754
Vester, Marcel 194,7 31 32 33 31,7 33 34
McLaren 9,219 8,992 8,790 8,594 8,783 8,696
Jaros, Gunter 194,62 31 32 33 33 32 33,62
Corvette C8 9,267 9,125 8,885 8,697 8,996
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

4. NSR 2024 04.10.24 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Hupperich, Volker 197,79 0,00 197,79 9,101 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 197,37 0,42 0,42 197,37 9,120 95
3 Vester, Marcel 196,53 1,26 0,84 196,53 9,159 90
4 Leenen, Ralf 195,77 2,02 0,76 195,77 9,194 86
5 Jaros, Gunter 194,73 3,06 1,04 194,73 9,244 82
6 Henseler, Wolfgang 194,11 3,68 0,62 194,11 9,273 78
7 Baum, Friedhelm 194,06 3,73 0,05 194,06 9,275 75
8 Schmitz, Toni 192,39 5,40 1,67 192,39 9,356 72
9 Schell, Frank 190,74 7,05 1,65 190,74 9,437 69

10 Schell, Bianca 185,25 12,54 5,49 185,25 9,717 66

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

4. NSR 2024 04.10.24 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Hupperich, Volker 197,79 38,79 39 39 41 40
McLaren 9,353 9,049 8,951 8,851 8,826
Lindenberg, Thomas 197,37 39 39 40 40,37 39
McLaren 9,325 8,874 8,888 8,853 8,949
Vester, Marcel 196,53 38 39 40 40 39,53
McLaren 9,319 9,096 8,935 8,856 8,930
Leenen, Ralf 195,77 38 39,77 39 40 39
Corvette C8 9,332 9,075 9,015 8,921 9,005
Jaros, Gunter 194,73 38 38 39,73 40 39
McLaren 9,336 9,140 8,967 8,877 8,942
Henseler, Wolfgang 194,11 37 38 40,11 40 39
McLaren 9,404 9,202 8,969 8,964 9,002
Baum, Friedhelm 194,06 39,06 38 38 40 39
McLaren 9,311 9,150 9,128 8,931 9,065
Schmitz, Toni 192,39 36 39,39 39 39 39
Corvette C7 9,558 9,195 9,135 8,968 8,970
Schell, Frank 190,74 37 37 38 39 39,74
Mercedes 9,604 9,439 9,065 9,074 9,103
Schell, Bianca 185,25 36 35 37 39,25 38
McLaren 9,795 9,595 9,295 9,123 9,214
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

5. NSR 2024 08.11.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 198,19 198,19 9,082 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 197,22 0,97 0,97 197,22 9,127 95
3 Hentschel, Volker 196,54 1,65 0,68 196,54 9,158 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 195,44 2,75 1,10 195,44 9,210 86
5 Vester, Marcel 194,73 3,46 0,71 194,73 9,244 82
6 Jaros, Gunter 193,53 4,66 1,20 193,53 9,301 78
7 Vester, Frank 192,85 5,34 0,68 192,85 9,334 75
8 Quadt, Hans 191,75 6,44 1,10 191,75 9,387 72
9 Schmitz, Toni 191,39 6,80 0,36 191,39 9,405 69

10 Schell, Frank 191,34 6,85 0,05 191,34 9,407 66
11 Ohlig, Frank 190,81 7,38 0,53 190,81 9,433 64
12 Hasse, Marcus 189,8 8,39 1,01 189,80 9,484 62
13 Pünder, Gerald 189,36 8,83 0,44 189,36 9,506 60
14 Mundus, Frank 179,8 18,39 9,56 179,80 10,011 58
15 Bestgen, Michael 178,91 19,28 0,89 178,91 10,061 56
16 Lauterbach, Mike 173,12 25,07 5,79 173,12 10,397 55

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 10.11.24

5. NSR 2024 08.11.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 198,19 32,19 33 33 33 33 34
Corvette C8 9,383 9,165 8,998 8,832 8,947 8,781
Lindenberg, Thomas 197,22 31 32,22 34 33 34 33
Corvette C8 9,237 9,346 8,743 8,833 8,678 8,852
Hentschel, Volker 196,54 31 32 33 34,54 33 33
Mc Laren 9,399 9,125 8,922 8,808 8,866 8,876
Baum, Friedhelm 195,44 31 32,44 32 33 33 34
Corvette C8 9,362 9,240 8,970 8,865 8,904 8,899
Vester, Marcel 194,73 31 31 33 33,73 33 33
Mc Laren 9,447 9,191 8,980 8,825 8,816 8,783
Jaros, Gunter 193,53 31 32 32 33 33,53 32
Mc Laren 9,517 9,293 9,095 9,013 8,955 8,942
Vester, Frank 192,85 31 32 31,85 33 32 33
Mc Laren 9,448 9,271 9,078 8,968 8,957 8,884
Quadt, Hans 191,75 31 31 32 32 33,75 32
Corvette C8 9,666 9,487 9,124 9,116 8,989 9,149
Schmitz, Toni 191,39 31 30 33 33 32 32,39
Corvette C7 9,656 9,429 9,115 8,989 9,162 9,090
Schell, Frank 191,34 31,34 31 32 32 32 33
AMG 9,585 9,427 9,096 9,076 9,079 9,016
Ohlig, Frank 190,81 31 30 32,81 33 32 32
Corvette C7 9,568 9,398 9,070 9,151 9,084 9,058
Hasse, Marcus 189,8 30 31 32 32 32 32,8
Corvette C7 9,694 9,553 9,061 9,117 9,000 8,972
Pünder, Gerald 189,36 30 31,36 32 32 32 32
Corvette C6 9,684 9,480 9,088 9,133 9,141 9,145
Mundus, Frank 179,80 28 28 31 30 31 31,8
Corvette C6 10,135 10,175 9,592 9,663 9,374 9,362
Bestgen, Michael 178,91 29 20 32 32,91 33 32
ASV 9,677 9,470 9,248 9,138 9,080 9,137
Lauterbach, Mike 173,12 27,12 28 29 30 30 29
ASV 10,645 10,097 9,828 9,813 9,832 9,794
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